Agilent HFBR-772B/BE/BH and
HFBR-782B/BE/BH Pluggable Parallel
Fiber Optic Modules, Transmitter
and Receiver
Data Sheet
Description
The HFBR-772B transmitter
and HFBR-782B receiver are

of a pluggable 10 x 10 connector
array.
Ordering Information
The HFBR-772B and HFBR-782B
products are available for
production orders through the
Agilent Component Field Sales
office.
HFBR-772B  No EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-782B  No EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-772BE  With Extended
EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-782BE  With Extended
EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-772BH  No Heatsink, No
EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-782BH  No Heatsink, No
Nose Shield
Features
� Low cost per Gb/s
� High package density per Gb/s